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DETAILS OF INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE  IN CHIKKAMAGALURU UNIT

District Name EMail I.D

1 Chikkamagaluru

08262229630

08262231066

9448406806

9741678142

2 Kadur

08267223260

9242233187

9242953711

9980044832

3 Mudigere

08263222474

9449687082

9483097119

8277925198

Sl.
No.

Name of the Committee 
Members with 
Designation

Sri/Smt

Office Landline 
Number

Manju  S
Prl. Civil Judge and JMFC, 

Chikkamagaluru
jmfcckm@gmail.com

M.K. Revathi
Chief Administrative Officer

District Court, 
Chikkamagaluru

pdj.chikkamagaluru@yahoo.com

D.S. Mamatha
Advocate

Chikkamagaluru
mamthads40@gmail.com

N. Komalakshi
Sheristedar

Family Court, 
Chikkamagaluru

komalakshi1975L@gmail.com

Sujatha Suvarna B
Senior Civil Judge and 

JMFC, Kadur
srcj.kadur@gmail.com

K. Vinuthababu
Advocate

Kadur
kvinuthababu@gmail.com

Vishwanath
Senior Sheristedar

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC 
Court, Kadur

vishwanathckm1963@gmail.com

B.S. Nagarathnamma
Sheristedar

Prl. Civil Judge and JMFC 
Court, Kadur

shobharaj1970@gmail.com

Jayaprakash V
Senior Civil Judge and 

JMFC, Mudigere
srcj.mudigere@gmail.com

G.B. Parvathi
Advocate
Mudigere

gbparvathi547@gmail.com

Manjunath M.S
Sheristedar

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC 
Court, Mudigere

manjugowda.ckm@gmail.com

G.A Sumithra
Sheristedar 

Prl. Civil Judge and JMFC 
Court, Mudigere

sumithraga889@gmail.com
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4 Tarikere

08261222326

9845918025

9742021369

7795539256

5 N.R Pura

08266220305

8217717948

9449412627

9448925883

6 Koppa

08265222610

9901473799

8971158722

9480765937

Vaidya Shreekanth
Senior Civil Judge and Prl. 

JMFC, Tarikere
srcj.tarikere@gmail.com

H. Bharathi
Advocate
Tarikere

Bharathihb1367@gmail.com

K.P. Shivashankarachar
Senior Sheristedar

Senior Civil Judge and Prl. 
JMFC Court, Tarikere

kpsacharya@gmail.com

Suma B
Stenographer

Addl. Civil Judge and JMFC 
Court, Tarikere.

sumaaklkv@gmail.com

Bharathi S. Rayannavar
Senior Civil Judge and 

JMFC, N.R Pura
srcjjmfc.nrp@gmail.com

Suma N.C
Advocate
N.R Pura

mcsuma011@gmail.com

B.R. Gayathri
Sheristedar

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC 
Court, N.R Pura

dhanu.m.nayak@gmail.com

Chaya H.S
Sheristedar

Civil Judge and JMFC Court, 
N.R Pura

shadowsringeri@gmail.com

Aishwarya Chidananda 
Pattanashetti

Civil Judge and JMFC, Koppa
cjjr.koppa@gmail.com

Suchetha
Advocate

Koppa
suchethabhandari@gmail.com

Halanaika J
Sheristedar

Civil Judge and JMFC Court, 
Koppa

halanaikj11@gmail.com

Shyamala
Stenographer

Civil Judge and JMFC Court, 
Koppa

shamalaanuanu@gmail.com
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7 Sringeri

08266220305

9448643839

9481622649

9945378284

Bharathi S. Rayannavar 
Senior Civil Judge and 

JMFC, N.R Pura
srcjjmfc.nrp@gmail.com

Rajeshwari K.C
Advocate
Sringeri

rajeshwarisringeri@gmail.com

Ravichandra
Sheristedar

Civil Judge and JMFC Court, 
Sringeri

ravisu2po1@gmail.com

Latha S.R
Typist

Civil Judge and JMFC Court, 
Sringeri. 

lathasummu@gmail.com
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